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‘Et cetera’

Family Garden Restaurent.





Are you running out of ideas 
on spending your lovely evening
 with your near and dear one's? 

Looking for a getaway from noise and chaos??
Welcome to 

ETC. Dine Inn
Kamptee Road, Nagpur, 

A place where you and your loved one 
can enjoy an evening away from the city's rush.

Come and indulge in the serenity 
and calmness of the ambience,

 especially designed  to accommodate family
guests. Soothe your taste buds with a variety 

of  national and international cuisines. 
Come and make your moments special.

‘Et cetera’

Family Garden Restaurent.

etc.





Menu
Salad

Boost your appetite.

Indian Crunch

Fresh Garden Salad                    

Fine Chopped Salad                    

Punjabi Salad                                 

Boondi Raita                                     

Mix Raita                                       

Pineapple                                       

Plain Curd                                      

149/-

109/-

149/-

99/-

109/-

139/-

99/-

Papad Roasted 

Papad Fry                  

Papad Masala                                 

Peanut Masala                              

Garlic Fry Masala                        

Green Peas Jeera Fry                  

Green Peas Masala                      

French Fries                                 

39/-

49/-

149/-

169/-

149/-

159/-

169/-

59/-



Soup

V E G

N O N - V E G

Cream of Tomato                       

Sweet Corn Soup                           

Veg Manchaw Soup                      

Hot N Sour Soup                            

Veg Clear Soup                               

Lemon Coriander Soup              

Cream Of Mushroom                    

159/-
159/-

159/-

159/-

159/-

159/-

189/-

Chicken Ginger Garlic Soup       

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup            

Chicken Manchaw Soup               

Chicken Hot N Sour Soup             

Chicken Clear Soup                         

Chicken Tom Kha Gui Soup       

Mutton Bouillon                              

189/-

189/-

189/-

189/-

189/-

219/-

249/-



Starter

If there is one cuisine I would eat for the rest of my life,
 it would be Chinese food.

C H I N E S E  S T A R T E R

V E G  

Black Pepper Corn                 

Veg Manchurian                      

Veg Spring Roll                        

Honey Chilly Potato              

Crispy Corn                                

Crispy Veg                                  

Chilly Mushroom                    

Black Pepper Mushroom    

Chilly Paneer                             

Black Pepper Paneer            

Paneer 65                                 

Paneer Schezwan                   

Paneer Tukda On Fire  

 

289/-

289/-

289/-

289/-

289/-

289/-

319/-

319/-

319/-

319/-

319/-

319/-

359/-

Veg Chinese Sizzler 

Non-Veg Chinese Sizzler 

429/-

449/-



N O N - V E G  S T A R T E R  

Chilly Chicken 

Chicken Schezwan

Chicken Black pepper  

Hot Garlic Chicken 

Chicken Winglets

Dragon Chicken

Chicken Tukda On Fire  

Drums Of Haven 

Chicken Lollypop 

Chilly Fish 

Lemon Butter Fish 

Black Pepper Fish 

Garlic Fish 

Fish Fry 

Fish Finger 

Fish Amritsari 

Chilly Prawns

Lemon Butter Prawns

Black Pepper Prawns

369/-
379/-

379/-

379/-

379/-

379/-

399/-

419/-

479/-

489/-

479/-

479/-

479/-

499/-

419/-

569/-

499/-

579/-

579/-



V E G

N O N - V E G

N O O D L E S  &  R I C E  

Veg Hakka Noodles                      

Veg Fried Rice                                    

Schezwan Noodles                           

Veg Schezwan Fried Rice                            

Veg Triple Schezwan Fried Rice                                                   

Veg American Chop Suey                        

Veg Chinese Chop Suey                          

269/-

269/-

279/-

269/-

329/-

349/-

349/-

Chicken Hakka Noodles              

Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Schezwan Noodles                   

Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice                  

Chicken Triple Schezwan Fried Rice                                                   

Chicken American Chop Suey  

Chicken Chinese Chop Suey 

299/-

299/-

319/-

319/-

349/-

379/-

379/-



V E G

T A N D O O R  

Any roasted dish is just a name…..
When the dish comes out of the Tandoor it creates an emotion.

Hara Bhara Kabab

Veg Seekh Gilafi Kabab                                                           

Dahi Ke Angare

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka 

Paneer Garlic 

Paneer Achari 

Paneer Parda 

Paneer Sehzada 

Paneer Seekh Gilafi Kabab 

Paneer Pallo Kabab

Cheese Corn Tikki

Cheese Seekh Kabab

Tandoori Mushroom

Stuffed Mushroom

Tandoori Veg Platter 

     

579/-

279/-

299/-

319/-

349/-

329/-

329/-

349/-

269/-

329/-

279/-

299/-

319/-

339/-

369/-

359/-



T A N D O O R  N O N - V E G

Chicken Tikka 

Chicken Garlic Tikka 

Chicken Seekh Gilafi 

Murg Raeeszada Kebab 

Tandoor Chicken Full 

Tandoor Chicken Half 

Chicken seekh Kebab 

Murg Makkan Tikka 

Murg Pahadi Tikka 

Murg Kakori Kebab 

Chicken Pallo Kebab 

Murg Afgani 

Mutton Seekh Kebab ( Kubideh) 

Fish Tikka 

Tandoori Prawns 

Non-Veg Platter 

379/-

379/-

379/-

379/-

419/-

499/-

299/-

379/-

379/-

379/-

379/-

389/-

449/-

479/-

579/-

879/-



THE ONLY THING I LIKE
BETTER THAN

TALKING ABOUT FOOD
IS EATING.”



Main Course
“The only thing I like better than TALKING ABOUT FOOD

 is eating...”

V E G

Veg Bagbaan                                  

Veg Kolhapuri 

Veg Kadhai 

Veg Angara 

Lasuni Methi 

Lasuni Palak 

Veg Kofta Curry 

Veg Egg Curry

Veg Bhuna

Mushroom Mutter Masala 

Mushroom Masala 

Methi Mutter Malai

Malai Kofta

309/-

309/-

309/-

309/-

309/-

309/-

309/-

309/-

309/-

309/-

319/-

319/-

319/-



Veg Kheema Kastoori

Veg Laila Majnu

Veg Patiyala

Kadhai Paneer

Palak Paneer

Paneer Angara  

Paneer Tikka Masala 

Paneer Do Pyaza 

Paneer Makkhanwala 

Paneer Dhabawala 

Paneer Lacchedar 

Paneer Lajawaab  

Shahi Paneer 

Paneer Bhurji Curry

Kaju Curry 

Kaju Saoji Curry 

Cheese Butter Masala

309/-

309/-

309/-

319/-

339/-

339/-

339/-

339/-

339/-

339/-

339/-

349/-
349/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

349/-

M A I N  C O U R S E  V E G



M A I N  C O U R S E  N O N - V E G

Murg Tikka Masala   

Murg Rara Masala 

Murg kadai 

Murg Bhuna 

Murg Punjabi 

Murg Do Pyaza 

Murg Patiyala 

Murg Masala 

Murg Curry 

Murg Kolhapuri 

Murg Waradi 

Murg Raziya  

Murg Kebab Ki Kadai 

Murg Raeeszade

Murg Mehbooba

Murg Mussalam 

399/-

399/-

399/-

399/-

399/-

399/-

399/-

399/-
399/-

399/-

399/-

499/-

449/-

499/-

499/-

999/-



Gosht Bhuna 

Gosht Roganjosh 

Dhaba Gosht 

Gosht Masala 

Gosht Curry 

Gosht Saoji 

Ghost Rara Masala 

Gosht Razala

Egg Curry 

Egg Masala 

Egg Bhurji Curry 

Egg Saoji 

219/-

249/-

249/-

249/-

439/-

449/-

499/-

499/-

499/-

499/-

449/-

519/-

F I S H  &  P R A W N S

Fish Curry 

Fish Tikka Masala 

Fish Masala 

Saoji Fish 

Prawna Curry

Prawns Masala 

Saoji Prawns 

469/-

469/-

469/-

469/-

519/-

519/-

519/-

M A I N  C O U R S E  N O N - V E G



Dal

Dal Fry 

Jeera Dal 

Dal Tadka 

Dal Kolhapuri 

Dal Makhani 

189/-

188/-

198/-

199/-

249/-

Breads

Roti Basket 

Tandoori Roti 

Tandoori Roti Butter 

Tandoori Naan 

Tabdoori Butter Naan 

Tandoori Garlic Butter Naan 

Cheese Garlic Naan 

Laccha Paratha 

Missi Roti 

Cheese Kulcha 

379/-

30/-

40/-

50/-

60/-

70/-

90/-

60/-

50/-

120/-



Rice

Plain Rice Full 

Jeera Rice Full 

Garlic Rice 

Butter Garlic Rice 

Veg Pulao 

Veg Biryani Full (Raita/ Gravy)  

Murg Biryani ( 4 PCS) 

Murg Tikka Biryani 

Gosht Biryani (4 PCS) 

129/-

149/-

179/-

189/-

219/-

279/-

319/-

429/-

449/-

Dessert

Gulabjamun 

Gulabjamun With Vanilla Ice Cream 

Ice Cream Vanilla/ Chocolate 

Sizzling Brownie With Ice Cream 

89/-

119/-

89/-

199/-

the sweetest form of selflove.

“A full stomach..... is the best pillow”.



Q U A L I T Y :

Our main purpose is to provide good quality

services & customer’s satisfaction.

N O T E S :

Please give us 20 minutes to serve you.

Dishes are prepared on order, Once

ordered will  not be cancelled.

Outside food strictly not allowed.

Right to admission reserved.

We are used only Refined oil & Edible

butter.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



Designed By  - Ankita Meghraj

Kamptee Road , 
Opp To Delhi Public School , 

Beside Maruti Suzuki
Workshop & Bhatiya Lawn.

 +91 90758 60878
+91 77448 50878


